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Working together. Learning together. Succeeding together.

School Lane Charter School

Board of Trustee Meeting Calendar

2022-2023

All Board Meetings are held in the School Lane Charter School — IB Campus

Located at 3340 Tillman Drive

OR Via Zoom

All Board Meetings begin at 7:00 PM

Thursday, July 28, 2022
Thursday, August 25, 2022
Thursday, September 22, 2022
Thursday, October 27, 2022
Thursday, November 17, 2022
Thursday, December 15, 2022
Thursday, January 26, 2023
Thursday, February 23, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023
Thursday, April 27, 2023
Thursday, May 25, 2023
Thursday, June 8, 2023

JoA

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Voting Session

Board Elections (if necessary)
Appointment of Board Officers

Approved by SLCS Board of Trustees on the 23" of June 2022
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2400 Bristol Pike, Bensalem PA 19020
215-245-6055 Fax: 215-245-6058 info@schoollane.org



